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Item
Number Title Quantity

1 RDRW - SHROUD (1900316) 1
2 RDRW - DRAWER BODY

(1900316)
1

3 LOCK KEY-LOCK W/NUT 7.5MM 1
4 PLASTIC HANDLE 1
5 RDRW - REAR MOUNTING

BRACKET
2

PART NUMBERS
RDRW1900316

NOTES
Rear Support Brackets Included
Mounting Hardware Not Included
See Hammond Website for More Information
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1

4

3

1.75 in
44 mm

3.38 in
86 mm

16.25 in
413 mm

18.35 in
466 mm

19.00 in
483 mm

17.36 in
441 mm

REAR VIEW

CABLE PASS THROUGH
IN REAR

5

16.10 in / 21.88 in
MIN/MAX

[409  mm / 556 mm]


